O NV A WN=

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

FD) (FDJ) - FRA

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF GAYANT Martial
BONNAIRE Olivier
BENNETT Sam
GERARD Arnaud
LADAGNOUS Mathieu
ROUX Anthony
ROY Jérémy
VAUGRENARD Benoit
VEIKKANEN Jussi

AG2R LA MONDIALE (ALM) - FRA

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF KASPUTIS Arturas
BOUET Maxime
CLARKE William
ELMIGER Martin
GASTAUER Ben
GODDAERT Kristof
MONDORY Lloyd
RAVARD Anthony
SMUKULIS Gatis

LANDBOUWKREDIET (LAN) - BEL

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF
BARTEAU Grégory
COMMEYNE Davy
DE SCHEEMAEKER Davy
DELFOSSE Sébastien
DROUILLY Mathieu
GOURGUE Benjamin
RICCI POGGI Martial
SCHEIRLINCKX Bert

FRA
IRL

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN

FRA
AUS
SUl

LUX
BEL
FRA
FRA
LAT

FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL




BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM (BTL) - FRA

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF ARNOULD Dominique

ARASHIRO Yukiya JPN
BERNAUDEAU Giovanni FRA
BICHOT Freddy FRA
BOUYER Franck FRA
CLAUDE Mathieu FRA
GAUDIN Damien FRA
HUREL Tony FRA
LE FLOCH Guillaume FRA

COFIDIS, LE CREDIT EN LIGNE (COF) - FRA

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF

BAGOT Yohan FRA e s,
. o -
BLOT Guillaume FRA w& s
DEMARET Jean-Eudes FRA COFIDIS
. -“h‘- e Orddl o Ligns *f':’
ISTA Kevin BEL - cofidis.com
KEUKELEIRE Jens BEL
KRIIT Kalle EST
PETIT Adrien FRA
TAARAMAE Rein EST

SAUR - SOJASUN (SAU) - FRA

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF HEULOT Stéphane/GUILLE Nicolas

CASPER Jimmy FRA
ENGOULVENT Jimmy FRA
LEMOINE Cyril FRA
LEVARLET Guillaume FRA
MANGEL Laurent FRA
MARTIAS Rony FRA
MATHEOU Romain FRA

POULHIES Stéphane FRA




61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

n
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

BIG MAT - AUBER 93 (AUB) - FRA

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF GAUDRY Stéphan

BACQUET Fabien FRA
BROUZES Niels FRA
HADDOU Nadir FRA
LEMARCHAND Romain FRA
MEDEREL Maxime FRA
MOMBAERTS Johan FRA
MORIZOT Florian FRA
THIRE Jonathan FRA

BRETAGNE - SCHULLER (BSC) - FRA

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF HUBERT Emmanuel

BIDEAU Jean-Marc FRA
BONSERGENT Stéphane FRA
DELPECH Jean-Luc FRA
DURET Sébastien FRA
HARDY Romain FRA
MALACARNE Gael FRA
PICHON Laurent FRA
VACHON Florian FRA

ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE (RLM) - FRA

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF GUIMARD Cyrille/DELCAMBRE Frédéric

BAR Jocelyn FRA
BOULO Matthieu FRA
DAENINCK Benoit FRA
DION Renaud FRA
KNEISKY Morgan FRA
LEMAIR Alexandre FRA
LHOTELLERIE Clément FRA
MOLMY Arnaud FRA

FETCTT AN




91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

m
12
13
14
115
116
17
18

CONTINENTAL TEAM DIFFERDANGE (CCD) - LUX

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF GATTI Gabriel

CORMIER Albain FRA
DRESSLER-LEHNHOF Frank GER
DRUCKER Jean-Pierre LUX
HARBONNIER Sebastien FRA
KAUPAS Vytautas LTU
POOLE Liam AUS
RETSCHKE Robert GER
SCHNEIDER Nico GER

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF VAN DONGEN Arthur

BOVENHUIS Jasper NED
KEIZER Martijn NED
KREDER Wesley NED
OCKELOEN Jasper NED
SINKELDAM Ramon NED
SLAGTER Tom Jelte NED
VAN POPPEL Boy NED
VERMELTFOORT Coen NED

SPAREBANKEN VEST - RIDLEY (SPV) - NOR

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF HEGREBERG Morte

BERG Geir Inge NOR
EIDSHIEM Filip NOR
HEGREBERG Roy NOR
JARST@ Daniel Egeland NOR
SOLBERG Frode NOR
STEVENSON Christopher SWE
STEVENSON Michael SWE
ZIESLER Johan NOR

v

ALBANY




121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

TEAM SPROCKET (SPK) - SWE

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF MCCROSSAN Martin
ANDERSON Jack
GOUGH Westley
GUSTAVSSON Niklas
HAMPTON Russell
JOHANSSON Fredrik
RUDENSTAM ROBIN Filip
TOBYN Horton
WETTERHALL Alexander
DIRECTEUR SPORTIF MOSIMANN Gustav
BALDO Nicolas
BERNATONIS Marius
BOURGEOIS Guillaume
DESSIBOURG Guillaume
GUGGISBERG Bruno
KUSZTOR Peter
SALZINGER Florian
SCHERZINGER Frank

DIRECTEUR SPORTIF MAES Walter

AGARKOQOV Yuriy
BEKMANIS Indulis
DEMENTYEV Yegor
FLAHAUT Denis
MYKHAYLOV Rostyslav
PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy
RYBIN Volodymyr
USOV Alexandre

AUS
NZL
SWE
GBR
SWE
SWE
GBR
SWE




